
C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE    (5)

28/04/2024
16.51

SASSARI 28/04 - 28/04/2024 PERCORSO DI CACCIA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA  GENERALE *** ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
Pos. Pett.Nominativo Cat.Q Tessera S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 Bar. Tot. Fin. T.Fin. S.O Note
==== =============================== ===== ========== === === === === === === ==== === ==== ==== =====
   1   2 9MANNAI STEFANO 3 MSM97CA02  25  25   5 0

   2   1 2MONNI IGNAZIO 1 MIM77NU01  25  24   4 9

   3   3 2SEONI FEDERICO 3 SFM95NU02  24  24   4 8

   4   4 0CARDIA PIETRO 1 CPM72CA01  22  24   4 6

   5   1 7MURGIONI PASQUALE 2 MPM93NU01  21  24   4 5

   6   3 0FLORIS ALBERTO 2 FAM84SU01  21  24   4 5

   7    4PULINA LUCIANO 3 - SE PLM61SS02  21  24   4 5

   8   2 7MELIS MARIANO 2 MM62CA02  22  23   4 5

   9   1 3SCHIAVON ROBERTO 1 SRM74OR01  22  23   4 5

  1 0   3 8PANI PUBLIO 3 - VE PPM56CA02  23  22   4 5

  1 1    9DOA ANDREA 3 DAM93NU01  24  21   4 5

  1 2   1 9PORCU GRAZIANO 2 PGM71NU02  23  21   4 4

  1 3   1 8LANCIONI MAURIZIO 3 LMM77NU01  23  21   4 4

  1 4   1 6PIRAS OSVALDO 3 - SE POM67NU01  23  21   4 4

  1 5   2 1PARATORE ROBERTO 2 PRM63OR01  24  20   4 4

  1 6   2 3SCANO LUCA 3 SLM87CA01  21  22   4 3

  1 7   1 0SALIS PAOLO 2 SPM96NU01  22  21   4 3

  1 8    6LOI EFISIO 1 - SE LEM59NU01  23  20   4 3

  1 9   2 6PORCEDDU ALBERTO 2 PAM70CA01  20  22   4 2

  2 0   3 1DEIDDA LUIGI 3 DLM60NU01  21  21   4 2

  2 1   1 5OLIVERI ALFREDO 2 OAM91SU02  21  21   4 2

  2 2   2 8SADDI GIUSEPPE 3 SGM65CA01  22  20   4 2

  2 3    8MONNI DAVIDE 3 MDM94NU01 22  20   4 2

  2 4   4 3CUBONI ENRICO GIAN 3 - SE CEM62NU01  24  18   4 2

  2 5   4 7PIRAS ROBERTO 3 PRM01NU02  17  24   4 1

  2 6   4 4CUBONI RICCARDO 3 CRM76NU01  21  20   4 1

  2 7    3PUZZO ANDREA BENEDETTO 3 PAM89NU01  21  20   4 1

  2 8   4 5GELSOMINO VINCENZO 3 GVM76NU01  22  18   4 0

  2 9   3 3FARA VINCENZO 3 FVM94NU01  18  21   3 9

  3 0   2 0SPIGA DAVIDE 3 - SE SDM67CA02  17  20   3 7

  3 1   4 6RABISSONI MANUEL 3 RMM76NU01 18  19   3 7

  3 2   3 7ADDARI CORRADO 3 ACM71NU01  18  19   3 7

  3 3    5ANGIUS GIUSEPPE PIETRO 3 AGM73CA01  17  19   3 6

  3 4   2 5MONNI GIANFRANCO 1 MGM63CA01  18  18   3 6

  3 5   1 1TRAMATZU DENIS 3 TDM75VA01  15  20   3 5

  3 6   1 4MONNI GIAN PIETRO 3 - SE MGM64NU02 15  19   3 4

  3 7   3 4CADEDDU CESARE 3 - VE CCM53OR01  16  18   3 4

  3 8   4 8MURRU FEDERICO 3 MFM02NU01  16  18   3 4

  3 9   2 2LANGIU ANTONIO 3 - VE LAM57SS01  21  13   3 4

  4 0    2MANCA ALESSANDRO 3 - SG MAM06SS01  15  18   3 3

  4 1    1PAIS SALVATORE 3 - SG PSM03SS01  17  16   3 3

  4 2    7FLORIS NICOLO' 3 FNM96NU01  17  15   3 2

  4 3   3 9VENERUSO ALESSIA FRANCES 3 - LA VAF73NU01  12  17   2 9



C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE    (5)

28/04/2024
16.53

SASSARI 28/04 - 28/04/2024 PERCORSO DI CACCIA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** CLASSIFICA SQUADRE GENERALE  - ALLA SERIE 2 ***

==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ==== ===
Pos. Cat Squadra Nominativo Pet. Cat.Q S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 S 8 Tot. Sh.
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ==== ===

   1 2 SARDARA               2 9MANNAI STEFANO 3   2 5   2 5   5 0

  3 0FLORIS ALBERTO 2   2 1   2 4   4 5

  2 7MELIS MARIANO 2   2 2   2 3   4 5

Totale Squadra   6 8   7 2  1 4 0
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   2 2 SETTIMO               3 2SEONI FEDERICO 3   2 4   2 4   4 8

  4 0CARDIA PIETRO 1   2 2   2 4   4 6

  3 8PANI PUBLIO 3 - VE   2 3   2 2   4 5

Totale Squadra   6 9   7 0  1 3 9
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   3 3 PERDAS                1 7MURGIONI PASQUALE 2   2 1   2 4   4 5

   9DOA ANDREA 3   2 4   2 1   4 5

  1 8LANCIONI MAURIZIO 3   2 3   2 1   4 4

Totale Squadra   6 8   6 6  1 3 4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   4 3 LANUSEI               4 3CUBONI ENRICO GIAN 3 - SE   2 4   1 8   4 2

  4 7PIRAS ROBERTO 3   1 7   2 4   4 1

  4 4CUBONI RICCARDO 3   2 1   2 0   4 1

Totale Squadra   6 2   6 2  1 2 4
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   5 2 SASSARI                4PULINA LUCIANO 3 - SE   2 1   2 4   4 5

   2MANCA ALESSANDRO 3 - SG   1 5   1 8   3 3

   1PAIS SALVATORE 3 - SG   1 7   1 6   3 3

Totale Squadra   5 3   5 8  1 1 1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


